
КРИМИНАЛИСТИЧКА ТЕХНИКА 
СПИСАК СТУДЕНАТА ДРУГЕ ГОДИНЕ ОСНОВНИХ АКАДЕМСКИХ СТУДИЈА КРИМИНАЛИСТИКЕ 

У ШКОЛСКОЈ 2017/2018. ГОДИНИ 
 
 
А1                                             В           К 
 

1.  1А1/0001/16 Танасијевић (Б.) Јелена 25 14           

2.  1А1/0004/16 Раденовић (С.) Алекса 25 2.8           
3.  1А1/0007/16 Максимовић (М.) Тамара 25 14,6           
4.  1А1/0010/16 Танасијевић (Г.) Кристина 25 16.6           
5.  1А1/0013/16 Николић (В.) Младен 25 18.6           
6.  1А1/0016/16 Спасић (Д.) Спасоје 25 11.8           
7.  1А1/0019/16 Вујаковић (Ж.) Милица 25 11.6           
8.  1А1/0022/16 Стевановић (В.) Александар 25 18.3           
9.  1А1/0025/16 Станчић (В.) Димитрије 25 10.5           
10.  1А1/0028/16 Бован (Н.) Сара 25 16.5           
11.  1А1/0031/16 Маринковић (Ч.) Јована 25 13.2           
12.  1А1/0040/16 Миленковић (М.) Никола 25 12.7           
13.  1А1/0043/16 Антонић (Р.) Александар 25 7.8           
14.  1А1/0046/16 Бајовић (Б.) Иван 25 11.6           
15.  1А1/0049/16 Лежаић (Љ.) Сузана 25 7.7           
16.  2А1/0052/16 Павић (М.) Милица 25 -           
17.  2А1/0055/16 Пешић (А.) Коста 25 -           
18.  2А1/0058/16 Станковић (Н.) Катарина 25 10.2           
19.  2А1/0064/16 Лазић (Р.) Катарина 25 15.8           
20.  2А1/0067/16 Алексић (З.) Дијана 25 13           
21.  2А1/0070/16 Пејкановић (М.) Петар 25 12.9           
22.  2А1/0073/16 Јанковић (В.) Јована 25 12.4           
23.  2А1/0076/16 Мајсторовић (Р.) Александра 25 16.5           
24.  2А1/0079/16 Обрадовић (Д.) Кристина 25 11.8           
25.  2А1/0085/16 Крунић (П.) Никола 25 17.4           
26.  2А1/0088/16 Животић (З.) Милош 25 12.2           
27.  2А1/0091/16 Јелић (Ј.) Михајло 25 13,8           



28.  2А1/0094/16 Бероња (М.) Душко 25 15.7           
29.  2А1/0100/16 Маринковић (Б.) Јован 25 -           
30.  2А1/0103/16 Миловановић (З.) Виктор 25 10.4           
31.  2А1/0106/16 Пузовић (Н.) Ања 25 1.7           
32.  2А1/0109/16 Пругинић (Р.) Никола 25 6.5           
33.  2А1/0112/16 Петровић (Г.) Јелена 25 12.5           
34.  2А1/0115/16 Станојковић (Д.) Марко 25 13.2           
35.  2А1/0121/16 Бајуновић (Љ.) Драгојло 25 16.5           
36.  2А1/0127/16 РадоњаРајић (Ј.) Лидија 25 17.8           
37.  2А1/0130/16 Радовановић (Г.) Јована 25 16.2           
38.  2А1/0139/16 Ненадовић (Г.) Драгана 25 13,4           
39.  2А1/0148/16 Мрдак (Г.) Његош 25 11.9           
40.  2А1/0010/15 Тешић (Н) Алесандар 0 -           
41.  2А1/0015/15 Котрљановић (М) Мирко 25 -           
42.  2А1/0024/15 Величковић (М) Александар 25 14,2           
43.  2А1/0029/15 Рађен (С) Бојан 25 10.3           
44.  2А1/0034/15 Ђурђић (М) Младена 25 9.4           
45.  2А1/0044/15 Крунић (З) Игор 25 14,6           
46.  2А1/0045/15 Кнежевић (Ј) Катарина 25 10.3           
47.  2А1/0049/15 Милисављевић (М) Неда 25 10.2           

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



А2 
                                                                      В              К 
 

1.  1А1/0008/16 Вишњић (М.) Нена 25 14          
2.  1А1/0011/16 Лазаревић (Г.) Лазар 25 7.3          
3.  1А1/0014/16 Љубишић (Б.) Теодора 25 16.7          
4.  1А1/0017/16 Матајашевић (М.) Марија 25 15,1          
5.  1А1/0020/16 Берберовић (Ј.) Јована 25 14,1          
6.  1А1/0023/16 Младеновић (Б.) Милан 25 11.4          
7.  1А1/0026/16 Динић (Ђ.) Сања 25 15,5          
8.  1А1/0029/16 Раконић  (С.) Катарина 25 17.1          
9.  1А1/0032/16 Прелић (М.) Александар 25 9          
10.  1А1/0038/16 Павловић (М.) Марија 25 8.2          
11.  1А1/0041/16 Караклић (Д.) Никола 25 15,5          
12.  1А1/0044/16 Андрејић (Н.) Маријана 25 14,8          
13.  1А1/0047/16 Младеновић (С.) Урош 25 15,1          
14.  1А1/0050/16 Матовић (П.) Јелена 25 10.2          
15.  2А1/0053/16 Јовановић (М.) Жарко 25 7.3          
16.  2А1/0056/16 Стојаковић (Д.) Гордана 25 17.3          
17.  2А1/0062/16 Петровић (А.) Ивана 25 15,2          
18.  2А1/0065/16 Стаменић (Д.) Петар 25 17.5          
19.  2А1/0071/16 Алексић (С.) Ненад 25 14,3          
20.  2А1/0077/16 Лекић (Б.) Миленко 25 11.5          
21.  2А1/0080/16 Жутић (М.) Марина 25 12.9          
22.  2А1/0083/16 Тодић (Р.) Јована 25 18.2          
23.  2А1/0086/16 Марковић (С.) Стефан 25 14,2          
24.  2А1/0095/16 Филиповић (С.) Ана 25 14,2          
25.  2А1/0101/16 Павловић (М.) Стефан 25 6.2          
26.  2А1/0104/16 Јездић  (Д.) Вукашин 25 12.8          
27.  2А1/0110/16 Цураковић (Б.) Јована 25 15,5          
28.  2А1/0116/16 Стевановић (С.) Стефан 25 16.7          
29.  2А1/0119/16 Рибаћ (Р.) Доста 25 17.9          
30.  2А1/0122/16 Симоновић (З.) Тамара 25 16.1          
31.  2А1/0128/16 Заграђанин (Б.) Александар 25 11.3          



32.  2А1/0131/16 Зјача (Р.) Милош 25 14          
33.  2А1/0140/16 Илић (Б.) Никола 25 10.8          
34.  2А1/0059/15 Мишић (С) Катарина 25 3.9          
35.  2А1/0061/15 Дунић (И) Алекса 25 6.5          
36.  2А1/0068/15 Павловић (С) Александра 25 14,6          
37.  2А1/0069/15 Бранковић (М) Марко 25 9.7          
38.  2А1/0075/15 Трандафиловски (И) Тамара 25 18.9          
39.  2А1/0076/15 Анђелковић (З) Димитрије 25 12.6          
40.  2А1/0080/15 Петровић (Ж) Милија 25 13,3          
41.  2А1/0081/15 Галијаш (Б) Тамара 25 17.6          
42.  2А1/0091/15 Васиљевић (Д) Немања 25 15,4          
43.  2А1/0096/15 Стаменковић (Г) Ивана 25 11.9          
44.  2А1/0099/15 Влајић (З) Александар 25 10.7          
45.  2А1/0104/15 Грујичић (Т) Марко 25 16.5          
46.  2А1/0105/15 Митић (Ж) Дајана 25 7.8          
47.  2А1/0106/15 Познановић (Љ) Кристина 25 12.2          
48.  2А1/0108/15 Дакић (О) Мијајло 25 18.2          

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
А3                                                     В          К 
 

1.  1А1/0003/16 Стајковац (С.) Светозар 25 11.7          
2.  1А1/0006/16 Радонић (Г.) Александар 25 12.1          
3.  1А1/0009/16 Млађеновић (М.) Стефан 25 16.7          
4.  1А1/0012/16 Стојанац (Д.) Никола 25 10.3          
5.  1А1/0015/16 Игњатовић (М.) Марија 25 15.7          
6.  1А1/0018/16 Михајловић (Б.) Марија 25 17.1          
7.  1А1/0021/16 Малетић (К.) Филип 25 18.6          
8.  1А1/0024/16 Марковић (М.) Марија 25 16.9          
9.  1А1/0027/16 Станојевић (Б.) Александра 25 17.7          
10.  1А1/0030/16 Коцић (Н.) Стефан 25 16          
11.  1А1/0039/16 Станић (Б.) Жељана 25 16.4          
12.  1А1/0042/16 Николић (З.) Милена 25 13,5          
13.  1А1/0045/16 Радосављевић (Д.) Младен 25 16.4          
14.  1А1/0048/16 Димитријевић (М.) Маријана 25 14,7          
15.  2А1/0051/16 Симић (Б.) Анђела 25 18          
16.  2А1/0057/16 Миљковић (З.) Андрија 25 10.8          
17.  2А1/0060/16 Канлић (М.) Стеван 0 -          
18.  2А1/0063/16 Плескоњић (Н.) Тијана 25 10.8          
19.  2А1/0066/16 Ранковић (Љ.) Наташа 25 17.1          
20.  2А1/0069/16 Ђорђевић (З.) Оливера 25 11.1          
21.  2А1/0072/16 Мирковић (С.) Стефан 25 17          
22.  2А1/0075/16 Марић (Р.) Огњен 25 -          
23.  2А1/0078/16 Зечевић (С.) Вања 25 11.7          
24.  2А1/0084/16 Милић (Б.) Немања 25 17.9          
25.  2А1/0090/16 Миуца (Г.) Михајло 25 4.2          
26.  2А1/0096/16 Обреновић (А.) Теодора 25 -          
27.  2А1/0105/16 Селаковић (З.) Тамара 25 12.2          
28.  2А1/0111/16 Петровић (Г.) Кристијан 25 12.4          
29.  2А1/0114/16 Павловић (Љ.) Ненад 25 11.2          
30.  2А1/0120/16 Мусић (В.) Грујица 25 -          
31.  2А1/0123/16 Рачић (Б.) Душан 25 9.7          



32.  2А1/0126/16 Шуштум (В.) Данијела 25 18.1          
33.  2А1/0129/16 Глукчевић (Ђ.) Стефан 25 11.1          
34.  2А1/0135/16 Марковић (М.) Марија 25 12.2          
35.  2А1/0138/16 Милошевић (Д.) Миљан 25 -          
36.  2А1/0147/16 Радојковић (Д.) Ивана 25 11.1          
37.  2А1/0150/16 Рајић (Д.) Катарина / -          
38.  2А1/0121/15 Јевтић (Р) Наташа 25 -          
39.  2А1/0123/15 Матејић (С) Анђела 25 16          
40.  2А1/0127/15 Лукић (М) Ирена 25 4.2          
41.  2А1/0145/15 Булаковић (Г) Страхиња 25 11.3          
42.  2А1/0146/15 Стојков (З) Васица / -          
43.  2А1/0150/15 Јовановић (Б) Јелена 25 8.5          
44.  2А1/0071/14 Савић (М) Данка 25 8.6          
45.  2А1/0134/14 Марић (С) Бранислав 25 17.8          
46.  2А1/0147/14 Жакула (Н) Иван 25 11.9          
47.  2А1/0181/14 Трајковић (Т) Драгана 25 6.3          
48.  2А1/0327/13 Нешић (С) Вукашин 25 13.1          
49.  2А1/0446/13 Зечевић (Д) Вукашин 25 3.5          

 
 
 
  



 
Л1 
 

1.  1А1/0001/16 Танасијевић (Б.) Јелена             

2.  1А1/0004/16 Раденовић (С.) Алекса             
3.  1А1/0007/16 Максимовић (М.) Тамара             
4.  1А1/0010/16 Танасијевић (Г.) Кристина             
5.  1А1/0013/16 Николић (В.) Младен             
6.  1А1/0016/16 Спасић (Д.) Спасоје             
7.  1А1/0019/16 Вујаковић (Ж.) Милица             
8.  1А1/0022/16 Стевановић (В.) Александар             
9.  1А1/0025/16 Станчић (В.) Димитрије             
10.  1А1/0028/16 Бован (Н.) Сара             
11.  1А1/0031/16 Маринковић (Ч.) Јована             
12.  1А1/0040/16 Миленковић (М.) Никола             
13.  1А1/0043/16 Антонић (Р.) Александар             
14.  1А1/0046/16 Бајовић (Б.) Иван             
15.  1А1/0049/16 Лежаић (Љ.) Сузана             
16.  2А1/0052/16 Павић (М.) Милица             
17.  2А1/0055/16 Пешић (А.) Коста             
18.  2А1/0058/16 Станковић (Н.) Катарина             
19.  2А1/0064/16 Лазић (Р.) Катарина             
20.  2А1/0067/16 Алексић (З.) Дијана             
21.  2А1/0070/16 Пејкановић (М.) Петар             
22.  2А1/0073/16 Јанковић (В.) Јована             
23.  2А1/0076/16 Мајсторовић (Р.) Александра             
24.  2А1/0079/16 Обрадовић (Д.) Кристина             
25.  2А1/0085/16 Крунић (П.) Никола             
26.  2А1/0088/16 Животић (З.) Милош             
27.  2А1/0091/16 Јелић (Ј.) Михајло             
28.  2А1/0094/16 Бероња (М.) Душко             
29.  2А1/0100/16 Маринковић (Б.) Јован             
30.  2А1/0018/15 Ајдачић С. Сања             

  



Л2 

1.  1А1/0008/16 Вишњић (М.) Нена             
2.  1А1/0011/16 Лазаревић (Г.) Лазар             
3.  1А1/0014/16 Љубишић (Б.) Теодора             
4.  1А1/0017/16 Матајашевић (М.) Марија             
5.  1А1/0020/16 Берберовић (Ј.) Јована             
6.  1А1/0023/16 Младеновић (Б.) Милан             
7.  1А1/0026/16 Динић (Ђ.) Сања             
8.  1А1/0029/16 Раконић  (С.) Катарина             
9.  1А1/0032/16 Прелић (М.) Александар             
10.  1А1/0038/16 Павловић (М.) Марија             
11.  2А1/0103/16 Миловановић (З.) Виктор             
12.  2А1/0106/16 Пузовић (Н.) Ања             
13.  2А1/0109/16 Пругинић (Р.) Никола             
14.  2А1/0112/16 Петровић (Г.) Јелена             
15.  2А1/0115/16 Станојковић (Д.) Марко             
16.  2А1/0121/16 Бајуновић (Љ.) Драгојло             
17.  2А1/0127/16 РадоњаРајић (Ј.) Лидија             
18.  2А1/0130/16 Радовановић (Г.) Јована             
19.  2А1/0139/16 Ненадовић (Г.) Драгана             
20.  2А1/0148/16 Мрдак (Г.) Његош             
21.  2А1/0010/15 Тешић (Н) Алесандар             
22.  2А1/0015/15 Котрљановић (М) Мирко             
23.  2А1/0024/15 Величковић (М) Александар             
24.  2А1/0029/15 Рађен (С) Бојан             
25.  2А1/0034/15 Ђурђић (М) Младена             
26.  2А1/0044/15 Крунић (З) Игор             
27.  2А1/0045/15 Кнежевић (Ј) Катарина             
28.  2А1/0049/15 Милисављевић (М) Неда             

 
  



Л3 
 

1.  1А1/0041/16 Караклић (Д.) Никола            
2.  1А1/0044/16 Андрејић (Н.) Маријана            
3.  1А1/0047/16 Младеновић (С.) Урош            
4.  1А1/0050/16 Матовић (П.) Јелена            
5.  2А1/0053/16 Јовановић (М.) Жарко            
6.  2А1/0056/16 Стојаковић (Д.) Гордана            
7.  2А1/0062/16 Петровић (А.) Ивана            
8.  2А1/0065/16 Стаменић (Д.) Петар            
9.  2А1/0071/16 Алексић (С.) Ненад            
10.  2А1/0077/16 Лекић (Б.) Миленко            
11.  2А1/0080/16 Жутић (М.) Марина            
12.  2А1/0083/16 Тодић (Р.) Јована            
13.  2А1/0086/16 Марковић (С.) Стефан            
14.  2А1/0095/16 Филиповић (С.) Ана            
15.  2А1/0101/16 Павловић (М.) Стефан            
16.  2А1/0104/16 Јездић  (Д.) Вукашин            
17.  2А1/0110/16 Цураковић (Б.) Јована            
18.  2А1/0116/16 Стевановић (С.) Стефан            
19.  2А1/0119/16 Рибаћ (Р.) Доста            
20.  2А1/0122/16 Симоновић (З.) Тамара            
21.  2А1/0128/16 Заграђанин (Б.) Александар            
22.  2А1/0131/16 Зјача (Р.) Милош            
23.  2А1/0140/16 Илић (Б.) Никола            
24.  2А1/0059/15 Мишић (С) Катарина            
25.  2А1/0061/15 Дунић (И) Алекса            
26.  2А1/0068/15 Павловић (С) Александра            
27.  2А1/0069/15 Бранковић (М) Марко            
28.  2А1/0075/15 Трандафиловски (И) Тамара            
29.  2А1/0076/15 Анђелковић (З) Димитрије            

 

  



Л4 

1.  1А1/0003/16 Стајковац (С.) Светозар            
2.  1А1/0006/16 Радонић (Г.) Александар            
3.  1А1/0009/16 Млађеновић (М.) Стефан            
4.  1А1/0012/16 Стојанац (Д.) Никола            
5.  1А1/0015/16 Игњатовић (М.) Марија            
6.  1А1/0018/16 Михајловић (Б.) Марија            
7.  1А1/0021/16 Малетић (К.) Филип            
8.  1А1/0024/16 Марковић (М.) Марија            
9.  1А1/0027/16 Станојевић (Б.) Александра            
10.  1А1/0030/16 Коцић (Н.) Стефан            
11.  1А1/0039/16 Станић (Б.) Жељана            
12.  1А1/0042/16 Николић (З.) Милена            
13.  1А1/0045/16 Радосављевић (Д.) Младен            
14.  1А1/0048/16 Димитријевић (М.) Маријана            
15.  2А1/0051/16 Симић (Б.) Анђела            
16.  2А1/0057/16 Миљковић (З.) Андрија            
17.  2А1/0060/16 Канлић (М.) Стеван            
18.  2А1/0063/16 Плескоњић (Н.) Тијана            
19.  2А1/0066/16 Ранковић (Љ.) Наташа            
20.  2А1/0069/16 Ђорђевић (З.) Оливера            
21.  2А1/0080/15 Петровић (Ж) Милија            
22.  2А1/0081/15 Галијаш (Б) Тамара            
23.  2А1/0091/15 Васиљевић (Д) Немања            
24.  2А1/0096/15 Стаменковић (Г) Ивана            
25.  2А1/0099/15 Влајић (З) Александар            
26.  2А1/0104/15 Грујичић (Т) Марко            
27.  2А1/0105/15 Митић (Ж) Дајана            
28.  2А1/0106/15 Познановић (Љ) Кристина            
29.  2А1/0108/15 Дакић (О) Мијајло            

 
  



Л5 
 

1.  
2А1/0072/16 Мирковић (С.) Стефан     

       

2.  2А1/0075/16 Марић (Р.) Огњен 15,2           
3.  2А1/0078/16 Зечевић (С.) Вања            
4.  2А1/0084/16 Милић (Б.) Немања            
5.  2А1/0090/16 Миуца (Г.) Михајло            
6.  2А1/0096/16 Обреновић (А.) Теодора 15,2           
7.  2А1/0105/16 Селаковић (З.) Тамара            
8.  2А1/0111/16 Петровић (Г.) Кристијан            
9.  2А1/0114/16 Павловић (Љ.) Ненад            
10.  2А1/0120/16 Мусић (В.) Грујица 14,3           
11.  2А1/0123/16 Рачић (Б.) Душан            
12.  2А1/0126/16 Шуштум (В.) Данијела            
13.  2А1/0129/16 Глукчевић (Ђ.) Стефан            
14.  2А1/0135/16 Марковић (М.) Марија            
15.  2А1/0138/16 Милошевић (Д.) Миљан            
16.  2А1/0147/16 Радојковић (Д.) Ивана            
17.  2А1/0150/16 Рајић (Д.) Катарина            
18.  2А1/0121/15 Јевтић (Р) Наташа 13,7           
19.  2А1/0123/15 Матејић (С) Анђела            
20.  2А1/0127/15 Лукић (М) Ирена            
21.  2А1/0145/15 Булаковић (Г) Страхиња            
22.  2А1/0146/15 Стојков (З) Васица            
23.  2А1/0150/15 Јовановић (Б) Јелена            
24.  2А1/0071/14 Савић (М) Данка            
25.  2А1/0134/14 Марић (С) Бранислав            
26.  2А1/0147/14 Жакула (Н) Иван            
27.  2А1/0181/14 Трајковић (Т) Драгана            
28.  2А1/0327/13 Нешић (С) Вукашин            
29.  2А1/0446/13 Зечевић (Д) Вукашин            

 
 
 


